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S*0876 (Rat #0443, Act #0523 of 1996) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to Laurens County School Districts 55 and 56 and their annual
operating budgets and tax levies, so as to allow both districts to levey a permanent six mills for alternative schools and other
classroom enhancements.-amended title

05/29/95
05/07/96
05/07/96
05/08/96
05/09/96
05/14/96
05/21/96
05/21/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/30/96
06/06/96
06/06/96
06/27/96
08/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12
Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 21, 1996 HJ-61

Debate adjourned HJ-60

Read second time HJ-82

Debate adjourned HJ-13

Amended HJ-32

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 443

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/06/96
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