## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 15, 2024, 02:45:45 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## S\*0876 (Rat #0443, Act #0523 of 1996) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend Act 171 of 1967, as amended, relating to Laurens County School Districts 55 and 56 and their annual operating budgets and tax levies, so as to allow both districts to levey a permanent six mills for alternative schools and other classroom enhancements.-amended title

05/29/95	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-7
05/07/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
05/07/96	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-12
05/08/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
05/09/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
05/14/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 21, 1996 HJ-61
05/21/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-60
05/21/96	House	Read second time HJ-82
05/22/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-13
05/22/96	House	Amended HJ-32
05/22/96	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32
05/22/96	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-15
05/30/96		Ratified R 443
06/06/96		Became law without Governor's signature
06/06/96		Effective date 06/06/96
06/27/96		Copies available
08/29/96		Act No. 523